Gerber Leisure Products, INC.

’ PO Box 42

D Mount Horeb, WI 53572
Phone: 800-236-7758

Prepared by: Kyla Reamon - kyla@gerberleisure.com

Customer

Village of Ridgeway

DESCRIPTION

233060B: DigiRider® Horse Direct Bury

*Surface Mount option available for $1,540.00

Freight to Ridgeway, WI 53582 via common carrier minimum

Installation to be completed by Village of Ridgeway representatives and is not included in
this quote.

QTY

DATE:

QUOTE Name:

Valid Until:

1830

360

QUOTE

4/3/2025

Horse Spring
Rider

30 days

AMOUNT
0.00
1,830.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

360.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

access pathway to the area is provided

The equipment that | have proposed would comply with the current ADA guidelines in and of itself assuming that accessible
resilient surfacing is supplied underneath the equipment including under and around the auxiliary ground level equipment, and an

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

1. All invoices will be sent via QuickBooks. A 3% CC fee will be applied to any CC
payments.

2. Full payment of materials over 5K is due to place the order

3. Customer will be billed for applicable installation servives and surfacing
materials/services at start of work

4. Additional agreed upon services will be billed upon completion of the project

5. Final payment will be due within 30 days of invoice date, a late fee of 3% per month
will be added to any late payments

6. Please mail or email signed price quote to the address above
Customer Acceptance (sign below):

X

Print Name:

Subtotal $2,190.00
Taxable $0.00
Tax rate 0.000%
Tax due $0.00
Other $0.00
TOTAL Due $2,190.00

If you have any questions about this price quote, please contact: Kyla Reamon at 608-437-7037 / kyla@gerberleisure.com

Thank You For Your Business!



