## Gerber Leisure Products, INC.

Prepared by: Kyla Reamon - kyla@gerberleisure.com

PO Box 42 Mount Horeb, WI 53572

Phone: 800-236-7758

DATE:

**QUOTE Name:** 

Horse Spring Rider 30 days

Valid Until:

Customer

Village of Ridgeway

DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRICE	AMOUNT
			0.00
233060B: DigiRider® Horse Direct Bury	1	1830	1,830.00
*Surface Mount option available for \$1,540.00			0.00
			0.00
			0.00
Freight to Ridgeway, WI 53582 via common carrier minimum	1	360	360.00
			0.00
Installation to be completed by Village of Ridgeway representatives and is not included in	ı		
this quote.			0.00
			0.00

The equipment that I have proposed would comply with the current ADA guidelines in and of itself assuming that accessible resilient surfacing is supplied underneath the equipment including under and around the auxiliary ground level equipment, and an access pathway to the area is provided

	Subtotal	\$2,190.00
TERMS AND CONDITIONS	Taxable	\$0.00
1. All invoices will be sent via QuickBooks. A 3% CC fee will be applied to any CC payments.	Tax rate	0.000%
2. Full payment of materials over 5K is due to place the order		
3. Customer will be billed for applicable installation servives and surfacing materials/services at start of work	Tax due	\$0.00
4. Additional agreed upon services will be billed upon completion of the project	Other	\$0.00
5. Final payment will be due within 30 days of invoice date, a late fee of 3% per month will be added to any late payments	TOTAL Due	\$2,190.00

6. Please mail or email signed price quote to the address above Customer Acceptance (sign below):

x		
Print Name:		

If you have any questions about this price quote, please contact: Kyla Reamon at 608-437-7037 / kyla@gerberleisure.com

Thank You For Your Business!